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CHICKEN WINGS N 16,500 CHILI CHICKEN WINGS N16500 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS N6,500

N10,500

6,500

BBQ

HOMESTYLE PRETZEL DOGSWITH WINGS N22,500

FRIED SEASONEDCALAMARI N20,500

Deep Fried Chicken Wing pieces tossed in your choice of BBQ or Chili Sauce served with
carrot, cucumber sticks and fries

CHICKEN WINGSWITH FRIES

FRIED SEASONEDCALAMARI



N7,500

ASUN AND YAM OR FRIES
pepper Goat meat served with yam or French
fries (N21,000)

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLAS
N22,000



Fresh tortilla chips, smspicy
ground beef andmeltedqueso,
topped with black beans, diced
tomatoes, lettuce, fresh
guacamole (seasonal) or Mexican
salsa and sour cream. (Serves
three to four)

7 ALL ROUND N70,000

16500

N65,000

N55,000

N51,000
Tastiest home combo gets you four pretzel dogs,3
portions of wings with a stack of sweet potato
wedges and buzz fries

The house combo gets you pork ribs, 4 pretzel
dogs, 2 portions of Chicken wings with a
stack of French fries and sweet Potato wedges

R&BEERIBSAND WINGSLARGECOMBO
N65,000
(FEEDS4)

A combo of Asun, suya spiced wings, Chicken
pieces, peppered Beef, Yam, Sweet Potatoes
and Plantain fries with Chilli sauce.



10,000

BEEF SALAD N19,000

12,000

21,500

PRAWN AVOCADO SALAD N22,000

CHICKEN CEASERSALAD N19,500



8,500

9,500

CHICKEN PEPPERSOUPWITH BREAD ROLLS N15,500

GOAT MEAT PEPPERSOUPWITH BREAD ROLLS N16,500



35,000

N35,000

BACONWRAP N58,000

BISTROSTEAK& SHRIMP TAGLIATELLE N49,000
Fire grilled steak on a bed of tagliatelle pasta tossed with Shrimp and Mushroom in a Tomato based sauce



  17,000

CHICKEN N’ FRIED RICE N22,500
Half flame-grilled chicken with stir fried Rice and vegetables

NAĲA RIBS N39,500
1 KG fall-of-the bone, honey mustard glazed pork ribs
served with frazzled onions and fries

STEAK IN MUSHROOM SAUCEN27,500

NASHVILLE STYLE HOT CHICKEN N26,500

GOLDEN FINGERSWITH FRENCH FRIES N20,000

CHCKEN N’ CHIPS N23,500
Half flame-grilled Chicken and Chips served with pepper
sauce and Tomato Ketchup

CHICKEN N’ RICE N21,500



8,500

6,000

N31,000

8,500

8,000

12,000

SEAFOODPIZZA

N21,000

N22,000

N20,500

N22,000

N22,000

N22,000

SEAFOOD PIZZA

EXTRA CHEESE N12,500

MARGARITA PIZZA N22,000
Mozzarella Cheese,tomatoes,oregano, a
drizzle of Olive oil. Cheesyall the way.

PA to MD
CREAMY VEGAN SPAGHETTI

PA to MD
Spaghetti Vegan sauce, with tofu and mushrooms.

PA to MD
N 22,000



2,500

2,500

N2,500

N2,500

2,500

CANDYFLOSS N700
N700
N1000
N3,500

N4,500
N3,500
N5,000
N5,500
N5,500

N3,500

N4,500
N3,500
N8,500
N11,500
N9,500
N11,500
N12,500
N12,500

N10,500

N10,500

N10,500

N10,500

N10,500

YAM FRIES N10,500

N10,500

PLANTAIN N10,500 FRIED RICE N10,500

BREAD ROLL N8,000

PA to MD
MAC AND CHEESE (VEGAN)

PA to MD
N11,500

PA to MD
SPAGHETTI MARIANA WITH MUSHROOM (VEGAN)    N11,500

PA to MD
PEPERONI PIZZA

PA to MD
N12,500

PA to MD
VEGETARIAN  PIZZA

PA to MD
N11,500



N26,500
N21,000

N21,000

N21,000

N21,000



-*-

GRILLEDWHOLEFISH N45,000SAUTEEDPEPPERSNAIL WITH
PREFERRED SIDE N29,000
Peppered snail served with fries or yam or plantain

PAN SEARED SALMON N49,000 FLAME GRILLED PRAWN N46,000

FISH AND CHIPS N23,500 SUCCULENT GRILLED FISH N29,000



N9,000 BROWNIE N9,000

N10,500 CHEESECAKE N11,000

Churros N7,500
Lemon Tart N7,500

Sponge Fairy N7,500

Carrot Cake& Ice Cream N9,000

Cherry MousseCake N8,500

PA to MD
Big Treat Cake with ice cream   N8,500



N3,500

N7,500

Margarita N14,500

N5,000 N6,000
Coconut milk, pina coladasyrup,
pineapple syrupandfreshpineapple

Chapman N7,500
Grenadine, juice, soft drink, bitters

Virgin Daiquiri N14,500
(Banana, Strawberry, Classic)

Virgin Daiquiri MangoN17,500

Nojito Classic N14,000 ShirleyTempleN12,000
Grenadine, Ginger ale

Virgin Pina Colada N18,000
Coconut milk, pina colada syrup, pineapple
syrup and fresh pineapple

Virgin Miami Vice N14,500
Strawberry syrup, Pineapple syrup,
Lemon juice and Simple syrup

Nojito MangoN17,500

Margarita MangoN17,500

Virgin Mojito N14,500
Brown sugar, Lime fruit, Mint leaf and
Schweppes
Virgin Mojito MangoN17,500



Felabration N13,500
Sweet Rum, Coffee liqueur, Irish cream

Pinkabelle N11,500
Pink gin, lemon, cucumber syrup

N12,000

N11,000

N11,000

N5,500

N7,500

N8,500

N9,500

N13,500

N5,000

Frozen N7,500

N6,500

N20,000

N20,000

N15,500

N15,000

Daiquiri N16,000 DaiquiriMango N17,500
(Banana, strawberry, classic)

FrozenMargarita N18,000 Margarita MangoN21,000

WhiskeySour N11,500

Mojito N16,000 Mojito MangoN20,000

N16,000

N14,000

COCKTAILS

N10,000



N55,000

N35,000

+

N3,000
N4,200
N4,200
N3,000
N4,200
N4,200
N4,500

Casamigos N295,0000
SIERRA 2N3 ,000

N2,600

EMBARGO ANEJO N240

N2,400Water Still
Perrier sparkling water N8500

N1500

Soda Water N3000
Bitter Lemon N3000
Tonic Water N3000
Coke N2500
Fanta N2500
Sprite N2500
Fayrouz N3000
Maltina N3000
Amstel Malta N3000
Ginger Ale N7000

Absolut Vodka Blue N6000
Greygoose Le Cetron N2900
Cîroc Snapfrost N2800

TEQUILA Shots(25ml)

Embargo Anejo N2400
Camino Gold N5200
Camino Silver N5200
Patron Café N2300
Jose Cuervo Silver N3000
Sierra Silver N2600

Camino Gold N55000
Camino Silver N55000
Patron Café N45000
Jose Cuervo Silver N65000
Sierra Silver N40000
Embargo Anejo N24000
Casamigos N330000
Casamigos Gold N350000Hot Beverage

Tea N4000
Espresso N5200
Americano N5200
Hot Chocolate N5000
Cappuccino N5200
Latte Macchiato N5200
Double Expresso N5500

Bottle

Absolut Vodka Blue N60000
Greygoose Orange N70000
Greygoose Le Cetron N70000
Cîroc Snapfrost N55000

Baileys N2300
Ma

Green Day N35000
libu N3500

Royal Rhino N2600

Baileys N35000
Malibu N28000
Royal Rhino N35000

N3000

N7500

N6000
N14000

N8000

Jameson N4000
Jack Daniels N2800
JW Black N3600
Chivas Regal 18 N4200
Glenfiddich 15 N9000
Glenfiddich 18 N13000

Whiskey

Jameson N95000
Jack Daniels N48000
JW Black N120000
Chivas Regal 18 N95000
Glenfiddich 15 N220000
Glenfiddich 18 N350000
Glenmorangie Original N120000
JW Platinum N80000
Jameson Black Barrel N138000
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or N68000

N6500
N7500

Bacardi N5100

Bacardi N52000

Gordon’s N2500
Bombay N3500
Cape Town Pink Lady N2600

Gordon’s N18000
Bombay N55000
Cape Town Pink Lady N45000

PA to MD
Olmeca

PA to MD
N42000

PA to MD
Olmeca

PA to MD
N2400

PA to MD


PA to MD
(Orange and Pineapple)

PA to MD
Green day

PA to MD
N3500



N7,50

5,000

N22,000
N28,000
N28,000
N165000

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken Glass N3500

Heineken Tower N18,500

Star N3550
Star Radler N3000
Heineken N3700
Gulder N3500
Trophy N3000
Guiness Stout N3500

Cote De Rose

Sand Stone N58,000

House Wine Glass N12000

DC Sweet Red N48000
Dona Ermelinda N45000
Apostle (House wine) N50000
Silk & Spice N60000
Sandstone N65000

Reny Martin VSOP. N9000
Martell VSOP. N3500
Martell VS. N4800
Hennessy VS. N8000
Hennessy VSOP. N10000

Reny Martin VSOP. N200000
Martell VSOP. N45000
Martell VS. N98000
Hennessy VS. N170000
Hennessy VSOP. N240000
Martell XO. N320000

Martinelli’s

Martini Rose                            N68    000t
N70000
N38000

Martini Asti

House Wine Glass N12500
House Wine Bottle N48000
DC Sweet Red N48000
Dona Ermelinda N45000
Leopard Leap N45000 CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial N330000
Veuve Clicquot Brut N350000
Moet Rose Nectar Imperial N290000
Veuve Clicquot Rich N350000

PA to MD
Yellow tail moscato

PA to MD
N50000

PA to MD
Laurent-Perrier Brut                 N280000

PA to MD
Laurent-Perrier Demi Sec       N290000

PA to MD
Rectangle







N25,000
N30,000
N34,000
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N36,000

N55,000
N46,000

N5000


